
ARTWORK GUIDELINES

File Format : PDF, EPS

TEMPLATE GUIDE FOR PRINTING  

Life Size Standee (1.1m x 1.6m)

Submit File Without MarkingsColor Format : CMYK 

Unit : Millimetres (mm) Print Area
Aluminium Standee

All images must bigger than do�ed line

1600

1400

50

1100

Design Area
(Visible Area)


